Original manufacturers names and part numbers are quoted for reference purpose only and are not intended to infer that our replacement parts are used as original equipment.
T6.T6.T6.T6.T6.111116d6d6d6d6d
31.07.2008
22
18
10
8
13
10
17
14
V-BELTS SPZ, SPA, SPB, SPC
SPZ-MODEL SPA-MODEL SPB-MODEL
ORDER DIMENSIONS
NUMBER mm
AVX13-0750 10 x 630 LP
KHSPZ630 10 x 630 LP
KHSPZ670 10 x 670 LP
KHSPZ710 10 x 710 LP
KHSPZ800 10 x 800 LP
KHSPZ850 10 x 850 LP
KHSPZ900 10 x 900 LP
KHSPZ950 10 x 950 LP
KHSPZ1000 10 x 1000 LP
KHSPZ1037 10 x 1037 LP
KHSPZ1180 10 x 1180 LP
KHSPZ1212 10 x 1212 LP
KHSPZ1237 10 x 1237 LP
KHSPZ1250 10 x 1250 LP
KHSPZ1262 10 x 1262 LP
KHSPZ1320 10 x 1320 LP
KHSPZ1337 10 x 1337 LP
KHSPZ1400 10 x 1400 LP
KHSPZ1412 10 x 1412 LP
KHSPZ1500 10 x 1500 LP
KHSPZ1600 10 x 1600 LP
KHSPZ1700 10 x 1700 LP
KHSPZ1800 10 x 1800 LP
KHSPZ1900 10 x 1900 LP
KHSPZ2000 10 x 2000 LP
KHSPZ2037 10 x 2037 LP
KHSPZ2120 10 x 2120 LP
KHSPZ2150 10 x 2150 LP
KHSPZ2240 10 x 2240 LP
KHSPZ2287 10 x 2287 LP
KHSPZ2360 10 x 2360 LP
KHSPZ2410 10 x 2410 LP
KHSPZ2500 10 x 2500 LP
KHSPZ2540 10 x 2540 LP
KHSPZ2650 10 x 2650 LP
KHSPZ2690 10 x 2690 LP
KHSPZ2800 10 x 2800 LP
KHSPZ3000 10 x 3000 LP
KHSPZ3150 10 x 3150 LP
KHSPZ3350 10 x 3350 LP
KHSPZ3550 10 x 3550 LP
ORDER DIMENSIONS
NUMBER mm
KHSPA800 13 x 800 LP
KHSPA850 13 x 850 LP
KHSPA900 13 x 900 LP
KHSPA950 13 x 950 LP
KHSPA1000 13 x 1000 LP
KHSPA1160 13 x 1160 LP
KHSPA1120 13 x 1120 LP
KHSPA1132 13 x 1132 LP
KHSPA1157 13 x 1157 LP
KHSPA1180 13 x 1180 LP
KHSPA1250 13 x 1250 LP
KHSPA1320 13 x 1320 LP
KHSPA1400 13 x 1400 LP
KHSPA1500 13 x 1500 LP
KHSPA1600 13 x 1600 LP
KHSPA1700 13 x 1700 LP
KHSPA1800 13 x 1800 LP
KHSPA1900 13 x 1900 LP
KHSPA2000 13 x 2000 LP
KHSPA2120 13 x 2120 LP
KHSPA2240 13 x 2240 LP
KHSPA2360 13 x 2360 LP
KHSPA2500 13 x 2500 LP
KHSPA2650 13 x 2650 LP
KHSPA2800 13 x 2800 LP
KHSPA2982 13 x 2982 LP
ORDER DIMENSIONS
NUMBER mm
KHSPB1250 17 x 1250 LP
KHSPB1320 17 x 1320 LP
KHSPB1400 17 x 1400 LP
KHSPB1500 17 x 1500 LP
KHSPB1600 17 x 1600 LP
KHSPB1700 17 x 1700 LP
KHSPB1800 17 x 1800 LP
KHSPB1900 17 x 1900 LP
KHSPB2000 17 x 2000 LP
KHSPB2020 17 x 2020 LP
KHSPB2120 17 x 2120 LP
KHSPB2150 17 x 2150 LP
KHSPB2240 17 x 2240 LP
KHSPB2280 17 x 2280 LP
KHSPB2360 17 x 2360 LP
KHSPB2400 17 x 2400 LP
KHSPB2500 17 x 2500 LP
KHSPB2530 17 x 2530 LP
KHSPB2650 17 x 2650 LP
KHSPB2680 17 x 2680 LP
KHSPB2800 17 x 2800 LP
KHSPB2840 17 x 2840 LP
KHSPB3000 17 x 3000 LP
KHSPB3150 17 x 3150 LP
KHSPB3350 17 x 3350 LP
KHSPB3550 17 x 3550 LP
KHSPB3550 17 x 3550 LP
Li = inner length
LP - 37 mm
La = outer length
LP + 13 mm
LP = counting length
Li = inner length
LP - 45 mm
La = outer length
LP + 18 mm
LP = counting length
Li = inner length
LP - 60 mm
La = outer length
LP + 28 mm
LP = counting length
SPB-MODEL ORDER DIMENSIONS
NUMBER mm
KHSPC4000 22 x 4000 LP
KHSPC4250 22 x 4250 LP
KHSPC6000 22 x 6000 LP
KHSPC6300 22 x 6300 LP
KHSPC6700 22 x 6700 LP
KHSPC7100 22 x 7100 LP
Li = inner length
LP - 83 mm
La = outer length
LP + 30 mm

KHB68 17 / 11 mm 1725 mm
KHB69 17 / 11 mm 1750 mm
KHB70 17 / 11 mm 1775 mm
KHB71 17 / 11 mm 1800 mm
KHB72 17 / 11 mm 1829 mm
Li = inner length
La = outer length
La = Li + 69 mm
Lw/Lp = counting length
Lp = Li + 40 mm
Original manufacturers names and part numbers are quoted for reference purpose only and are not intended to infer that our replacement parts are used as original equipment.
T6.T6.T6.T6.T6.1111199999
31.07.2008
V-BELTS OTHER MODELS
ORDER NO. WIDTH/HEIGHT LENGTH = LP
KHSPC3350 22 / 18 mm 3350 mm
KHSPC4000 22 / 18 mm 4000 mm
KHSPC4250 22 / 18 mm 4250 mm
KHSPC6000 22 / 18 mm 6000 mm
KHSPC6300 22 / 18 mm 6300 mm